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Company: COMPUTERIZED STRUCTURAL DESIGN, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0618785
State of origin: Wisconsin
Formation date: 8/3/2005 12:00:00 AM
date filed: 6/4/2009 2:36:36 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
8989 NORTH PORT WASHINGTON RD.
MILWAUKEE, WI 53217

Registered Agent Name/Address
ROBERT M. BROOKS
2300 AEGON CENTER
400 W. MARKET ST.
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers
President Thomas W Whittow 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Secretary Curtis B Miller 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Treasurer Michael A West 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Vice President Richard C Kaehler 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President John A Rolfes 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President Julius P Van de Pas 5600 S. Quebec St., Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Vice President Michael P Ryer 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President Gary A Householder 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President Mark T Bolens 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President James R Michalek 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President Stephen M Herlache 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Vice President Mahmoud Maamouri 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217

Directors
Director Thomas W Whittow 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, Wi 53217
Director Curtis B Miller 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director Michael A West 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director Richard C Kaehler 8989 N. Port Washington, Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director John A Rolfes 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., MIlwaukee, WI 53217
Director Julius P Van de Pas 5600 S. Quebec St., Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Director Michael P Ryer 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
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Director Gary A Householder 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director Mark T Bolens 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director James R Michalek 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director Stephen M Herlache 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Director Mahmoud Maamouri 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217

Shareholders
Shareholder Thomas W Whittow 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder Curtis B Miller 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder Michael A West 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Shareholder Richard C Kaehler 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217
Shareholder John A Rolfes 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder Julius P Van de Pas 5600 S. Quebec St., Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Shareholder Michael P Ryer 8989 N. Port washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder Gary A Householder 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee,WI 53217
Shareholder Mark T Bolens 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder James R Michalek 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder Stephen M Herlache 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI 53217
Shareholder Mahmoud Maamouri 8989 N. Port Washington Rd., Milwaukee, WI  53217

Signatures
Signature Thomas W. Whittow

Title President

President's Signature Thomas W. Whittow
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